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NdWO<lt ,.,..,.,._ N- lntti.l(l) or New (N) or Prlm•ty (P) or P,..,..m Desalptlon Alt Date Startnme• Endllme• Lensth 
R-at(R)? Contlnulna (C)? Multlcast (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:Ss) 

SPROVT ANGELINA BAllERINA R N p Chlldr1!n's 04/14/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/14/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 04/14/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p C'hlldren1s 04/14/2014 22:3B:OO 23 :00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/14/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children•s 04/14/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19i00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p ChUdren•s 04/14/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Chfldren•s 04/14/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENOS R N p Oiildren•s 04/14/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Oiildren•s 04/14/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chikfren~s 04/14/2014 01:00:00 01: 17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Chl<fren'·s 04/14/ 2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAI LL OU R N p Children•s 04/14/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & DUCK R N p Chlldr1!n's 04/14/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N , Children's 04/14/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/14/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Oilldren1s 04/14/2014 03 :30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 04/14/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/14/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's 04/14/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chlldr.n's 04/14/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Child,.n's 04/15/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children•s 04/ IS/ 2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE l(JD R N p Children•s 04/15/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:.30:00 

SPROUT lAZYTOWN R N , Children•s 04/15/ 2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:3-':00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S Q.OSlT R N p Chlldttn's 04/ 15/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chiklren's 04/15/ 2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 04/15/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chfldren's 04/15/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p O!fldren's 04/15/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children1s 04/15/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Chlld111n'$ 04/15/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT BOB THE 8UILDER R N p Children's 04/15/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Children's 04/IS/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00: 15:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p ChUdren's 04/15/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Oiildren•s 04/15/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Otiktren•s 04/15/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p OIUdren•s 04/ lS/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SO ENCE KID R N p Chikf,..n's 04/15/ 2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lAZYTOWN R N p ChRcnn's 04/15/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:3o:OO 

SPROUT TllEE FU TOM R N p Chiklren•s 04/15/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:3o:OO 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p 01Udren's 04/15/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Chiklren's 04/15/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT W IGGLES, THE R N p Children's 04/15/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT OllVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 04/15/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children•s 04/15/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Children's 04/15/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:1S:OO 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 04/15/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/15/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p OtikJren•s 04/15/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/15/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chl dren's 04/15/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT l(JPPER R N p Children's 04/ 15/ 2014 19: 17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 
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SPROUT CAii.i.OU R N p Children's 04/15/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & OUCK R N p Children's 04/15/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAii.i.OU R N p Children's 04/15/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STEUAANO SAM R N p Children's 04/15/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT ntOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/15/2014 21:2.S:OO 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGEUNA BAllERINA R N p Children's 04/15/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Child,.n's 04/15/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p O.lldren•s 04/15/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Children's 04/15/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Chfldren's 04/lS/2014 23:1S:OO 23:30:00 OO:lS:OO 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Ollldren's 04/15/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Children's 04/15/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/15/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p ChMdren's 04/15/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chldren's 04/15/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chldrwn~s 04/15/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/15/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAii.i.OU R N p Chlldren's 04/15/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH&OUO( R N p Children's 04/15/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILlOU R N p Children's 04/15/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/15/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 04/15/2014 03:.30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p ChUdren's 04/15/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children'> 04/15/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY W ITH M E SESAME R N p Children's 04/lS/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chlldten's 04/IS/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Ollldran~s 04/16/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/16/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SIDTHE SCIENCE KID R N p Children's 04/16/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lA2YTOWN R N p Children'> 04/16/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34 :00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSIIT R N p Children's 04/16/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT ~USTIN TIME R N p OIUchn's 04/16/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p ChUdran~s 04/16/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT ntOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children~, 04/16/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chldren•s 04/16/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Childre-n's 04/16/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPER WHY R N p Chlldren's 04/16/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's 04/16/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZER&Y DERBY R N p Children's 04/16/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 OO:lS:OO 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Children's 04/16/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAJLLOU R N p Chrldren's 04/16/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAJUOU R N p ChMdren's 04/16/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chidl'9n•s 04/16/2014 13:1S:OO 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KIO R N p Children's 04/16/2014 13:3o:OO 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lAZYTOWN R N p Chndren's 04/16/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p ChUdren•s 04/16/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 04/16/2014 lS:OO:OO 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 04/16/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT W IGGLES, THE R N p Chfldren's 04/16/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT OUVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 04/16/2014 16:4$:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUILDER R N p Chlldrtin's 04/16/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 OO: lS:OO 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NOOOY R N p Otldren's 04/16/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT OILOE'S ClOSIIT R N p Chldrtn•s 04/16/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 
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SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p ChUdren's 04/16/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/16/2014 18:27:00 1B:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/16/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/16/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/16/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/16/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & DUC'K R N p Children's 04/16/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAil.i.OU R N p Children's 04/16/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STEUAANO SAM R N p ChUdtwn•s 04/1.6/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children~s 04/16/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p O.Udren~s 04/16/2014 21:42:00 2.2:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Chfldrents 04/16/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OUV£ THE OSTRIOI R N p Oiildren's 04/16/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAlUOU R N p Children's 04/16/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Ch~dren's 04/16/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/16/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAlLLOU R N p Children's 04/16/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/16/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/16/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/16/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p O,ildren's 04/16/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children~s 04/16/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Chiktren's 04/16/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUCK R N p ChUdren~ 04/16/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAil.i.OU R N p Children~s 04/16/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Chlldren~s 04/16/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Child,..n's 04/16/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Chitdren's 04/16/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/16/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's 04/16/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 04/16/2014 04:S8:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/17/2014 06:00:00 06:1B:OO 00:1B:OO 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Child-.n's 04/17/2014 06:1B:OO 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KID R N p Children's 04/17/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Chfldren's 04/17/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p ChUdren's 04/17/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/17/2014 07:S2:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Chidren's 04/17/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS Ii FRIENDS R N p ChfldrM's 04/17/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children 's 04/17/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/17/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Childt9n's 04/17/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUILDER R N p Ch~dr-en's 04/17/2014 10:.39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBYOERBY R N p Children's 04/17/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Children's 04/17/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAI LL OU R N p Children's 04/17/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAI LL OU R N p Children's 04/17/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/17/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KID R N p Child-.n's 04/17/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Chl1dren's 04/17/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p O\ildren11 04/17/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Oildren's 04/17/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Ch~dren's 04/17/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 
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SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N " Chldren's 04/17/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT OUYE THE OSTIUCH R N " O.ldren11 04/17/2014 16:411:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILOER R N p Children's 04/17/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAl<E WAY FOR NODOY R N p Children's 04/17/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 04/17/2014 17:30:00 17:4S:OO 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/17/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/17/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/17/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/17/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Chldren's 04/17/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00: 14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Child,.. n's 04/17/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SAAAH &DUCK R N p Children's 04/17/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00: 18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/17/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p O\Udren's 04/17/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:1&'00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p O.Udren•s 04/17/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Children's 04/17/2014 21:42:00 2.2:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN SEARS R N p Childrtn's 04/17/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 04/17/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Chfldren's 04/17/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/17/2014 23:1S:OO 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/17/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/17/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/17/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/17/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/17/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chlldrtn's 04/17/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Chitdren's 04/17/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Chldren's 04/17/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & DUC1C R N p Qildren1s 04/17/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Chldren's 04/17/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/17/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Chrldren's 04/17/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREM AN SAM R N p Chfldren'.s 04/17/2014 03:44:00 03:S7:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/17/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's 04/17/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 04/17/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/18/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/18/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE l(ID R N p Children's 04/18/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 04/18/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CH l.0£'S Q.05£T R N p Children's 04/18/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chik*-en's 04/18/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Chffd,.,n's 04/18/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chffdren's 04/18/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/18/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/18/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 04/18/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT BOB THE 8UILOER R N p Chlld,.,n's 04/18/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Children's 04/18/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Children's 04/18/2014 11:1S:OO 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children1s 04/18/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Child,., n's 04/18/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/18/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 
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SPROUT SID THe SCleNCE KIO R N p Children's 04/18/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Child,.,n's 04/18/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 04/18/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 04/18/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 04/18/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Children's 04/18/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT OLIY£ THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 04/18/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUllDER R N p Children's 04/18/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOA NODOY R N p Childr..n's 04/18/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET A N p Children's 04/ 18/2014 17:30;00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS A N p Children's 04/ 18/2014 18:00:00 18: 19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS& FRIENDS A N p Chlkfra·n's 04/18/2014 18:27:00 18:« :00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU A N p Childttn's 04/ 18/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT A N p Children's 04/18/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER A N p Children's 04/18/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAIU.OU A N p Chlldren's 04/18/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & DUCK R N p Children's 04/18/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU A N p Children's 04/18/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STU LA AND SAM A N p Children's 04/lB/2014 21:00:00 21:1B:OO 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS A N p Children's 04/lB/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BAllERINA A N p O\ildren's 04/IB/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/18/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 04/ 18/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAJU.OU A N p Children's 04/ 18/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:2.2:00 

SPROUT KIPPER A N p Chikfrwn's 04/18/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT A N p °'Udren's 04/ 18/ 201A 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAJU.OU A N p OtUdr9n~s 04/ 18/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT 8ERENSTAJN BEARS R N p O dklren's 04/18/ 2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chfldren's 04/18/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chfldren's 04/18/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's. 04/18/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/lB/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAIU.OU R N p Children's 04/IB/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH& DUCK R N p Children'·s 04/lB/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIU.OU R N p Children'·s 04/lB/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/18/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 04/18/ 2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p OaJldren's 04/ 18/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p 01Jldren~s 04/ 18/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PlAY Wini ME SESAME R N p Otfkf~n·s 04/ 18/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 04/ 18/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/19/2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SIO THE SCIENCE KIO R N p Children's 04/19/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 04/19/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROVT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/19/2014 07:30:00 07:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROVT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/19/2014 07:45:00 OB:OO:OO 00:15:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 04/19/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAIU.OU R N p Children's 04/19/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAIU.OU R N p Chfldren's 04/19/2014 09:00:00 09:22:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT 8ERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/ 19/2014 09:40:00 10:00:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p O\ildren's 04/ 19/ 2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 04/19/ 2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Children's 04/ 19/ 2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

Page 195 of 330 



Independent Programming Report Sprout Second Quarter 2014 
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SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p QUdren•s 04/19/2014 11:1S:OO 11:33:00 00:18.-00 

SPROUT CAIUOIJ R N p Chiklren1s 04/19/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chftdren's 04/19/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/19/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID TliE SCIENCE KIO R N p Children's 04/19/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lA%YTOWN R N p Children's 04/19/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREEFUTOM R N p Children's 04/19/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chlldren1s 04/19/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p CM!dren's 04/19/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, TliE R N p ChHdren•s 04/19/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT OllVE TliE OSTRICH R N p Ch~dren's 04/19/2014 16:48'00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT BOB TliE BUILDER R N p Chl dr.n'> 04/19/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NOOOY R N p Chldren's 04/19/2014 17:1S:OO 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHlOE'S O.OSET R N p Oiikfren's 04/19/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:1S:OO 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Olildren•s 04/19/2014 18:00:00 1B:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT TliOMAS & FRIENDS R N p QUdren•s 04/19/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/19/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/19/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/19/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/19/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH&DUCK R N p Children's 04/19/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/19/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELlAANOSAM R N p Children'> 04/19/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TliOMAS & FRIENDS R N p ChMdron's 04/19/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Chl dren's 04/19/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p OIMdren~s 04/19/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OlMTliEOSTRICH R N p Olildren~s 04/19/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p ChUdren•s 04/19/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p 01ildren's 04/19/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 OO:lS:OO 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chitdren's 04/19/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/19/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BE.ARS R N p Children's 04/19/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/19/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/19/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/19/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/19/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAJUOU R N p Children's 04/19/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUCK R N p Children's 04/19/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 04/19/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/19/2014 03:00:00 03:3o:OO 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 04/19/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 04/19/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Chndren's 04/19/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's 04/19/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 04/19/2014 04:S8:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Chlldren'.s 04/20/2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SIDTHE SCIENCE KIO R N p Children's 04/20/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 04/20/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/20/2014 07:30:00 07:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Child~n's 04/20/2014 07:4S:OO 08:00:00 00:1S:OO 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 04/20/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAJUOU R N p Children's 04/20/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:.30:00 

SPROUT CAJUOU R N p Children's 04/20/2014 09:00:00 09:22:00 00:22:00 
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SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Chlld,..n's 04/20/2014 09:40:00 10:00:00 00:20:00 
SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 04/20/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 
SPROUT CHLOE'S O.OSET R N p Children's 04/20/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 
SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Children's 04/20/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT lUSTINTlME R N p O.Udrtn's 04/20/2014 11:15:00 11:33:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT CAJUOU R N p Children's 04/20/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chlld,.n's 04/20/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/20/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT SIOTHE SCIENCEKID R N p Children's 04/ 20/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Chlldr11n's 04/20/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 04/20/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p O.Udren's 04/20/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 
SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Chikfren~s 04(20/2014 16.-00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Chl dr11n'> 04/20/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT OUYE THE OSTRICH R N p Chlldran's 04/20/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 
SPROUT 808 THE BUILDER R N p Chlldren'·s 04/20/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Child,.n's 04/20/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children'• 04/20/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Chlldrtn's 04/20/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Child,.n's 04/20/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT ZOU I N p ChUdrtn~s 04/20/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Childran's 04/20/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT KIPPER R N p Chlld,.n's 04/20/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 
SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chl dr11n's 04/20/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 
SPROUT SARAH & DVOC R N p Children'• 04/20/2014 20:31:00 2D:49:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 04/20/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 
SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p Childrtn's 04/20/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT THOMAS & FRI ENDS R N p Chlldren1s 04/20/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT ANGELINA 8AUERINA R N p Children's 04/20/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT 8ERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/20/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OUYE THE OSTRICH R N p Chldran'• 04/20/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 
SPROUT CAJUOU R N p ChKdrtn's 04/ 20/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 
SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/20/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/20/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children'• 04/20/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 
SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/20/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlldren's 04/ 20/2014 00: 27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/20/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/20/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/20/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAJUOU R N p 0.0drwn's 04/20/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 
SPROUT SARAH & OVOC R N p Childr.n's 04/20/2014 02:.31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Childr.n's 04/20/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 
SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/20/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Childr11n's 04/20/2014 03:30:00 03 :44:00 00:14:00 
SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 04/20/ 2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 
SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Chlld,..n's 04/20/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 
SPROUT PlAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Chlldrtn's 04/20/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 
SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chlld..-n•s 04/20/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 
SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children•s 04/21/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Clllldran's 04/21/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 
SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KJD R N p Children's 04/21/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT lAZYTOWN R N p Child,. n's 04/21/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 
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SPROUT CHLOE'S ClOSET R N p Children'1 04/21/2014 07:34:00 07:S2:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Olitdren's 04/21/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Chfldrtn's 04/21/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chrldren's 04/21/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children'£ 04/21/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/21/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 04/21/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUILDER R N p Children's 04/21/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Children's 04/21/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 OO:lS:OO 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Children's 04/21/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 04/21/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chlldnn's 04/21/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p ChlJdren's 04/21/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCHIO R N p Chldren's 04/21/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Chl dren's 04/21/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 04/21/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chfldren's 04/21/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWI« R N p Children's 04/21/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Children's 04/21/2014 16:30:00 16:4B:OO 00:18:00 

SPROUT OLIVETH E OSTRICH R N p Children's 04/21/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's 04/21/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Children's 04/21/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 04/21/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAJN BEARS R N p Children's 04/21/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/21/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT zov R N p Children's 04/21/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/21/201.4 19:00:00 19: 17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ICIPPER R H p Children's 04/21/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Childrwn's 04/21/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUCK R H p Children'• 04/21/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R H p Children's 04/21/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STtLLA ANO SAM R N p Children's 04/21/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/21/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA 8AUERINA R N p Children's 04/21/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/21/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 04/21/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/21/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT ICIPPER R N p O\ildren's 04/21/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:1.5:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chrklren's 04/21/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Clliknn's 04/21/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT 8ERENSTAJN BEARS R N p Chldrtn's 04/21/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT iTHOMAS Ii FRIENDS R N p Q\Rdren~s 04/21/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p 0.Udren•s 04/21/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chlklren's 04/21/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/21/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/21/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH&OUCK R N p Chlldren•s 04/21/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Chfldren's 04/21/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/21/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 04/21/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 04/21/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/21/2014 03:57:00 04:.29:00 00:32:00 
SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Chidren's 04/21/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 
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SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 04/21/2014 04:S8:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/22/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/22/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KID R N p Chitdren's 04/22/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lAZYTOWN R N p Chlfdran's 04/22/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S0.0S£T R N p Children's 04/22/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/22/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p QOdren's 04/22/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Oiildrwn's 04/22/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chldren's 04/22/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chldren's 04/22/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWllY R N p Children's 04/22/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:.39:00 

SPROUT 80B lttE BUILDER R N p Chikften's 04/22/2014 10:.39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Chilchn's 04/22/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SltllA ANO SAM R N p Children's 04/ 22/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/22/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:.30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/22/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIM E R N p Children's 04/22/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 OO:lS:OO 

SPROUT SIOTHE SCIENCE KID R N p Chitdren's 04/22/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lAZYTOWN R N p Children's 04/22/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM I N p Children's 04/22/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Oif1dren's 04/2.2/2014 lS:OO:OO 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p CMdren's 04/2.2/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WlGGLES,lME R N p Chldren's 04/22/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT OlNE THE OSTRICH R N p Chiclren's 04/22/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's 04/22/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NOOOY R N p Childrtn's 04/22/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 OO:IS:OO 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 04/22/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEAR.S R N p Children's 04/22/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT lttOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/22/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/22/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/22/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/22/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 04/22/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH& DUCK R N p Children's 04/22/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 04/22/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STEUAANOSAM R N p Children's 04/22/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/22/2014 21:2S:OO 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANG EUNA 8AllERINA R N p Children's 04/ 22/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTA.IN BEARS R N p Children's 04/ 22/2014 U :OO:OO 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OUVE lttE OSTRICH R N p Childten's 04/22/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAI LL OU R N p Children's 04/22/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/22/2014 23:1S:OO 23:30:00 00:1.S:OO 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/22/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00: 19:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 04/22/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/22/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOM AS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/22/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Childrel\'s 04/22/2014 00:44:00 0 1:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chrldren's 04/22/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p O.ildren's 04/22/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 04/22/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH& DUCK R H p Chldrtn's 04/2.2/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18.'()() 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chi1dren~s 04/22/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 
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SPROUT 8AANEY ANO FRIENDS R N p ChRdren's 04/22/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p O.ildren's 04/22/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 04/22/2014 03:44:00 03:S7:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/22/2014 03:S7:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Chi1dren1s 04/22/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 04/22/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/23/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 OO:lB:OO 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/23/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SIOTHE SCIENCE KIO R N p Children's 04/23/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LA2YTOWN R N p Childrn's 04/23/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:.34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 04/23/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/23/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 04/23/2014 08:11),go 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT TMOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chikfren's 04/23/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chldren•s 04/23/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/23/2014 0!1:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p C.hjldren's 04/23/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Clifldren's 04/23/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Children's 04/23/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Children's 04/23/2014 11:1S:OO 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAJLLOU R N p Children's 04/23/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/23/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/23/2014 13:1S:OO 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KIO R N p Children's 04/23/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 04/23/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM I N p Chllcften's 04/23/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chidren's 04/23/2014 15;00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPER WHY R N p Chldren's 04/23/2014 16:00:00 1&:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p O.ldren•s 04/23/2014 16:31),go 16:4$:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT OUVE THE OSTRICH R N p Chitdren's 04/23/2014 16:4$:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Chi1d~n'.s 04/23/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NOOOY R N p Chfldren's 04/23/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 OO:IS:OO 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 04/23/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/23/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/23/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/23/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/23/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/23/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Chlldron's 04/23/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & OUCI( R N p Children's 04/23/2014 20:31:00 20,49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/23/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STEUA ANO SAM R N p Children's 04/23/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18.:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children•s 04/23/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGEUNA BALLERINA R N p Chlklren•s 04/23/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT 8ERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/23/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 04/23/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/23/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/23/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/23/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILlOU R N p Children's 04/23/2014 23 :49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children'• 04/23/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/23/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/23/2014 00:44:00 01;00:00 00:16:00 
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SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/23/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/23/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/23/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SAAAH & OUCl( R N p Children's 04/23/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/23/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/23/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 04/23/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children'J 04/23/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/23/2014 03:S7:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT Pl.AV WITll ME SESAME R N p O\ndren's 04/23/ 2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STIIEET R N p Children's 04/23/2014 04:S8;00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIEN DS R N p Ollildren's 04/24/2014 06:00:00 06: 18:00 00:18'00 

SPROUT THOMAS lo FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/ 24/201' 06: 18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SIDTHE SCIENCE KIO R N p Children's 04/24/2014 06:30:00 07':00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LA2YTOWN R N p Children's 04/24/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT OILOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 04/24/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/24/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00: 18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 04/24/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/24/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/24/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/24/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 04/24/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUILDER R N p Children's 04/24/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERSYOERBY R N p ChQd:ren's 04/24/ 2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Chidren's 04/24/ 2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAJUOU R N p ChDdren's 04/ 24/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30;00 

SPROUT CAJUOU R N p ChDdren's 04/24/2014 12:30;00 13:00:00 00:.30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/24/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT 510 THE SCIENCE KIO R N p Chlld.ren's 04/24/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 04/24/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM I N p Children's 04/24/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 04/24/2014 lS:OO:OO 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 04/24/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Children's 04/24/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRIOI R N p Children's 04/24/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT 808 THE 8UILOER R N p Children's 04/24/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Children's 04/24/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT OILOE'S 0.0SET R N p Chlldn!n's 04/24/2014 17:30;00 17:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN SEARS R N p Children's 04/24/2014 18'00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Oiildren's 04/24/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chifdr•n's 04/24/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/24/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/24/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/24/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SAAAH &DUCK R N p Children's 04/24/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 04/24/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Children's 04/24/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/24/2014 21:2S:OO 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BAUERINA R N p Chltdren's 04/24/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/24/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Chlldn!n's 04/24/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAJUOU R N p Oindren's 04/24/201,4 22:38-00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/ 24/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 
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SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/24/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p O\Udren's 04/24/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROllT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Oilldren's 04/24/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/24/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/24/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/24/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/24/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children'$ 04/24/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH& DUCK R N p Oilldren's 04/24/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 OO:lB:OO 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p O'IUdren's 04/24/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/24/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Oil dren's 04/24/2014 03:30;00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT RREMAHSAM R N p Chidren~s 04/ 24/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY A.NO FRIENDS R N p Chlldren1s 04/24/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 
SPROUT PLAY WlTH ME SESAME R N p Cllildren's 04/ 24/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 
SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p 0.Udren's 04/24/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROllT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Oilldren's 04/25/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/25/2014 06:1B:OO 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SIDTHE SCIENCE KIO R N p Children's 04/25/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lAZYTOWN R N p Children's 04/2S/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Clllldren's 04/25/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 OO:lB:OO 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chfldren's 04/25/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 OO:lB:OO 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 04/25/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p ChYdren's 04/25/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/25/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Oi0drwn's 04/25/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Otildren'·s 04/25/W14 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Oilldren's 04/25/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Children's 04/25/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p Oiildren's 04/25/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/25/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 04/25/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chfldren's 04/25/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCHIO R N p Children's 04/25/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 04/25/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM I N p Children•s 04/25/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 04/25/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROllT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 04/25/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Children's 04/25/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:1B:OO 

SPROUT OU\/£ THE OSTRICH R N p Chldren's 04/25/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUILDER R N p Chldren's 04/25/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NOOOY R N p Oillchn's 04/25/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S O.OSET R N p Children's 04/25/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/25/2014 1B:OO:OO 1B:19:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/25/2014 1B:27:00 1B:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/25/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/25/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/25/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/25/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH&OUCK R N p Children's 04/25/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 OO:lB:OO 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 04/25/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Chrtdren'' 04/25/2014 21:00:00 21:1B:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/ 25/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 
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SPROUT ANGEL.INA 8ALLERINA R N p Chlfdr1n1s 04/25/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/25/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Childr.n's 04/25/ 2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Otikf,.n's 04/25/ 2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPl'tA R N p Children's 04/25/ 2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/25/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPRO\JT CAILLOU R N p Childr.n's 04/25/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Chlldr.-'s 04/25/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOM AS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/25/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/25/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/25/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Childr.n's 04/25/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Q lkfr.n's 04/25/ 2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & OUOC A N p Chld,..n's 04/25/ 2014 02:3 1:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Chl drtn's 04/25/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/25/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Childr.n's 04/25/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Child,..n's 04/25/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Chlldr.n's 04/25/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY W ITH ME SESAME R N p Children's 04/25/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 04/25/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Q lldren's 04/26/2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SIDTHE SOENCE KID R N p Chlldren•s 04/ 26/2014 06:.30:00 07:00:00 00:.30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM A N p Childrtn's 04/26/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/26/2014 07:30:00 07:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT 'THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/26/2014 07:45:00 08:00:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Chlld,..n's 04/26/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Chlldron's 04/26/2014 OB:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/26/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chlldren's 04/26/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Childr.n's 04/26/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Oiildren•s 04/ 26/2014 10:39'00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY 0£A8V A N p Children's 04/ 26/ 2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Chffdren's 04/26/ 2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/26/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/26/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/26/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 OO:lS:OO 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KID R N p Chlldren1s 04/26/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 04/26/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Childr.n's 04/ 26/2014 14:30:00 lS:OO:OO 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 04/26/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children•s 04/ 26/ 2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Children's 04/26/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 04/26/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUILDER R N p Children's 04/26/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Children's 04/26/2014 17:1S:OO 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 04/26/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 OO:lS:OO 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN &EARS R N p Children's 04/26/2014 16:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Tl!OMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/26/ 2014 16:27:00 16:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chlld.ren's 04/26/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Odld.ren's 04/ 26/2014 19':00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p ChMdren's 04/26/ 2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOV R N p Children's 04/26/2014 19'39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 
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SPROUT SARAH & DUCK A N p Children's 04/26/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 04/ 26/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STEUAAND SAM R N p Clilldren1s 04/26/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS A N p Chldren's 04/26/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17;()() 

SPROUT ANGELINA llAUERINA R N p Chlld,.n's 04/26/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT 8UENSTAIN SEARS R N p Children's 04/ 26/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OINE TllE OSTRI01 R N p Children's 04/ 26/2014 22: 19:00 22::30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 04/26/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/26/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT A N p Chlldran's 04/26/ 2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU A N p Chlldren's 04/26/ 2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT 8EAENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/ 26/ 2014 00:00:00 00: 19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT TllOMAS & FRIEN DS R N p Children's 04/26/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chldren'·s 04/26/2014 00:44:00 01:00;()() 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p O\Mdren'·s 04/26/2014 OL-00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KlPPER R N p Children's 04/26/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p ChUdren's 04/26/2014 01:39:00 02;00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & DUCK R N p Chlld,.n's 04/26/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 04/26/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Ollldrtn's 04/26/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 04/26/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREM AN SAM R N p Chlld,.n's 04/26/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Chl dren's 04/26/2014 03:H :OO 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PIAY WITH M E SESAME R N p Chlkfren'·s 04/26/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29;()() 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chfklren~s 04/ 26/2014 04:511:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/27/2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SID TllE SOENCE KID R N p Child,. n's Gl./27/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30;()() 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 04/27/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlldren's 04/27/2014 07:30:00 07:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOM AS & FRIENDS R N p Children's Gl./27/2014 07:45:00 08:00:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 04/27/2014 08'00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chladr1n1s Gl./27/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chl dron's Gl./27/ 2014 09:00;()() 09:20;()() 00:20;()() 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Odldrtn~s 04/ 27/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Chndrwn~s 04/27/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT 808 TllE 8UILD£R R N p ChWdren's Gl./27/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Children's 04/27/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Chlldren1s Gl./ 27/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU A N p Children's 04/27/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 04/27/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 04/27/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 OO:U :OO 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KlD R N p Children's 04/27/2014 13:30;()() 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYl'OWN R N p Children's 04/ 27/2014 14:00:00 14:30;()() 00:.30:00 

SPROUT TRfEFUTOM R N p Otlkfren's Gl./27/Z014 14:30;()() lS:OO:OO 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chlld,.n's Gl./ 27/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 04/27/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Children 's Gl./27/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT OLIVETHE OSTRICH R N p Children's 04/27/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's 04/27/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Children's 04/27/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Child,.n's Gl./27/2014 17:30;()() 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN SEARS R N p Children's Gl./27/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIEN DS R N p Chl dren's 04/27/2014 18:27:00 18'44;()() 00:17:00 
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SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 04/27/2014 18'44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/27/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 04/27/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/27/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &.DUCK R N p Chlld,..n's 04/27/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAJLLOU R N p Children's 04/27/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Chlldren~s 04/27/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS lit FRIENDS R N p Children's 04/27/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA SAlLERINA R N p Chiklren's 04/27/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT lll:RENSTAIN 8l:ARS R N p Oiildren•s 04/27/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRIOI R N p Chlkfren•s 04/27/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAI LL OU R N p Children's 04/27/2014 22:.38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p ChRdren's 04/27/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/27/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 04/27/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 04/27/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS lit FRIENDS R N p O.lldren's 04/27/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chlldren1s 04/27/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 04/27/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p ChUdrtn's 04/27/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p 01ildren•s 04/27/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21,00 

SPROUT SARAH lltOUCK R H p Child,..n's 04/27/2014 02:31:00 02l49,00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAJLLOU R N p Children's 04/27/2014 02:49:00 03:00,00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children•s 04/27/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

